RECOGNIZED OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE - CONSOLIDATED
FILED FOR THE January 1, 2012 to June 30, 2012 PERIOD

Name of Successor Agency

Successor Agency to the Simi Valley Community Development Agency

Current

Total Outstanding
Debt or Obligation

Total Due

tion

P

Outstanding Debt or Obligation

el

Total Due for Six Month Period

During Fiscal Year

8,592,308.54

Available Revenues other than anticipated funding from RPTTF
Enforceable Obligations paid with RPTTF

Administrative Cost paid with RPTTF
Pass-through Payments paid with PF

Administrative Allowance (greater of 5% of anticipated Funding from RPTTF or $250,000. Note: Calculation should
not include pass-through payments made with RPTTF. The RPTTF Administrative Cost figure above should not exceed this
Administrative Cost Allowance figure) B

Hlen o v e

5,304,258.54

250,000.00
2,948,550.00

269,712.93

Certification of Oversight Board Chairman:

Pursuant to Section 34177(1) of the Health and Safety cade,

i hereby certify that the above is a true and accurate Recognized
Enforceable Payment Schedule for the above named agency.

Mike Sedell Chair
Title
Mo Lo 55 |

Date



Name of Radevelopment Agency:  Simi Valley Community Dévelopment Agency

Project Area(s)

RDA Project Area All

"RECOGNIZED OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE

Per AB 26 - Section 34177 (¥)

FORM A - Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF}

Project Name / Debt Obligation

Contract/Agreement
Exgcution Date

Payes.

Daescription

Project Area

Total Outstanding
Debt or Obligation

Total bue During
Fiscal Year
20§1-2012*

anx

Funding
Source

Payable from the Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF}

Payments by month

Jan 2012

Feb 2012

Mar 2012

Apr 2012

May 2012

Jun 2012

Total

PD-5-964; Mehdi Humkar

Eligible moderate-income
households

Three condominium units affordable to Moderate-income first
time homebuyer households. Downpayment assistance of
$75,000 for each 3-bedroom unit due upon first sale of each
affordable unit. Additional $9,000 initial administrative cost to
oversee marketing, sale, and loan processing of units.

Merged WEITC

234,000.00

0.00

LMIHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2)

PD-5-942; Palmdale 47th LLC

December 10, 2007

April 4, 2005

Eligitle low-income households

Seven condominium units affordable to low-incoma first time
home buyer households. Downpayment Assistance of
$50,000 for four 2-badroom units and $75,000 for three 3-
bedroom units due upon the first sale of each affordable unit.
Additional $21,000 initial administrative cost to oversee
marketing, sale, and loan processing of units.

Merged WEITC

446,000.00

0.00

LMIHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PD-5-983; Casden Simi Valley
LLC

January 28, 2008

Eligible low-income households

Sixty-seven condominium units affordable to low-income first
time home buyer households. Downpayment Assistance of
$49,412 for eight f-bedroom units, $98,824 for thirty 2-
bedroom units, $148,236 for fourteen 3-bedroom units, and
$197,648 for fifteen 4-bedroom units due upon the first sale
of.each affordablte unit. Additional $201,000 initial
administrative cost o oversee marketing, sale, and loan
processing of units.

Merged WE/TC

8,601,000.00

0.00

LMIHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

PD-8-1001; SMV Patricia LLC

March 22, 2010

Eligible low-income households

Four condominium units affordable to low-income first time
home buyer households. Downpayment assistance of
$100,000 for two 2-bedroom unit and $150,000 for two 3-
bedroom units due upon the first sale of each affordable unit
due upon the first sale of each affordable unit. Additional
$12,000 initial administrative cost to oversesa marketing, sale,
and loan processing of units.

Merged WE/TC

$12,000.00

0.00

LMIHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

CD-3-1012; Los Arboles/Royal &
Corfo L1LC

Qctober 7, 2010

Eligible low-income households

Five condominium units affordable to low-income first time
home buyer houssholds. Downpaymant assistance of
$150,000 for four 3-bedroom units and $200,000 for cne 4-
bedroom unit due upon the first sale of each affordabile unit.
Additionaly $15,000 initial administrative cost to oversee
marketing, sale, and loan processing of units.

Merged WE/TC

815,000.00

150,000.00

LMIHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

150,000.00

150,000.00

6)

Peppertrae Apartments; Many
Mansions

June 20, 2011

Many Mansions

Twalve apariment units affordable to extremely low-income
and low-income households. Two 1-bedroom units, seven 2-
bedroom units and two 3-bedroem units will have rents
rastrictad to the extremaly low-income rent level, and one 1-
bedroom unit will have rents restricted to the low-income rent
leval if Many Mansions Is successful in obtaining a MHP-
SH Loan, Additional $35,600 in initial administrative costs
related to oversesing construction, marketing plan, and
income cerfification of prospective tenants.

Merged WE/TC

2,245,030.00

0.00

LMIHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7}

Peppertree Apartments; Many
Mansions

June 20, 2011

Many Mansions

Twelve apartment units affordable to extremely low-income
and low-income households. Two 1-bedroom units and one
2-bedroom unit will have rents restricted to the extremely low-
income rent level, six 2-bedroom units and two 3-bedroom
units will have rents restricted to the vary low-income rent
lavel, and one 1-badroom unit will have rents restricted to the
low-income rent level if Many Mansions is sucgessful in
obtaining a HOME Ican. Additicnal $35,600 in initial
administrative costs related fo overseeing construction,
marketing plan, and income certification of prospective
fenants

Merged WE/TC

484,137.00

0.00

LMIHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8}

Senior Rent Subsidy Program
Confract

December 16, 2002

Area Housing Authority of the
County of Ventura

Provision of rental subsidies to up to 41 low-income Simi
Valley Senior Citizens that are on the Section 8 Waiting List.
The amount of the subsidies is determined by the Section 8

assistance formula.

Merged WE/TC

388,680.00

388,680.00

LMIHF

32,390.00

32,390.00

32,390.00

32,390.00

32,390.00

32,390.00

194,340.00




Total Dua During

*hk

Payable from the Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF)

Contract/Agreement T . ) " Paymants by month
otal Cutstanding Fiscal Year Funding
Project Name / Debt Obligation Execution Date Payee Description Pioject Area__| Debt or Obligation|  2011-2012** Source Jan 2012 Feb 2012 Mar 2012 Apr 2012 May 2012 Jun 2012 Total
Maobile Home owners within the
Susana Woods Mobile Home
Park, Simi Couniry Estates Provision of rental subsidies for Simi Valley low-income
. Mobile Home Park, and residents who own and accupy a mobile home. The subsidy
Mobile Home Rent Subsidy Friendly Village Mobile Home  |covers up to 75% of rent increases that exceed 30% of the
9}|Program for Seniors Variocus Park households income. Merged WE/TC 12,240.00 12,240.00 LMIHF 1,020.00 1,020.00 1,020,00 1,020,00 1,020.00 1,.020.00 | § 6,120.00
10)|Parkview Units Cost of Ownership ni/a Parkview HOA Homeowners Association dues for owned units Merged WE/TC . 15,120.00 15,120.00 LIHF 1,260.00 1,260.00 1,260.00 1,260.00 1,260.00 1,260.00 | § 7,560.00
Simi Village Units Cost of '
113 [Ownership nfa Simi Village HOA Homeowners Association duas for ownad units Merged WE/TC 960.00 960.00 LMIHF 80.00 §0.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 80.00 | § 480.00
12)|Le Parc Units Cost of Ownership n/a Le Parc HOA Homeowners Association dues for owned units Merged WE/TC 3,650.00 3,650.00 LMIHF 304.00 304.00 304.00 304.00 304.00 304.00 | $ 1,824.00
13}|Housing Units Cost of Ownership nfa Southern California Edison Electrical cost for owned units Merged WEITG 960.00 960.00 LMIHF 80.C0 80,00 80,00 80.00 80.00 80.00 | % 480.00
14}{Housing Units Cost of Ownership nia Southern California Gas Natural gas cost for owned unils Merged WE/TC 360.00 360.00 LMIHF 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 30.00 3000 1% 180,00
Stradling Yocca Carlson & ' . : :
15}|de Lecn Housing Unit Litigation nia Rauth Legal costs invelving disposition of restricted housing unit Merged WE/TC 95,000.00 95,000.00 LMIHF 10,000.00 10,000.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 15,000.00 10,000.00 | $ 95,000,00
16)|de Leon Housing Unit Litigation nfa Unit Purchaser Legal costs involving disposition of restricted housing unit Mefged WE/TC 190,000.00 120,000.00 LMIHF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 180,000.00 | $ 190,000.00
17) |Wearner homs Rehabilitation Loan April 5, 2011 Team Construction Final payment on Home Rehabilitation Loan Merged WEITC 11,000.00 1,000,00 LMIHF 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.00 0008 1,000.00
Monitoring of rental and owner-occupied units to insure
continued eligibility by tenants and occupants. Ensuring
conformance with covenants of Affordable Housing
18} |Housing Unit Monitoring nia City of Simi Valley Agreements already in place. Merged WE/TC 58,200.00 58,200.00 LMIHF * 4,850.00 4,850.00 4,850.00 4,850.00 4,850.00 4,850.00 29,100.00
19) |Housing Employee Costs nia Employees of Former Agency |Costs of Housing employees Merged WE/TC 2,033,900.00 2,033,900.00 LMIHF 161,865.77 161,855.77 229,076.92 161,855.77 161,855.77 161,865.77 1,038,355.77
Fagade Rencvation Grant at Woodlands Plaza located at Bt
20)|Fagade Renovation Grant April 26, 2010 RB/C Sinaloa Plaza LLC 540 through 690 Los Angsles Avenug Merged WE/TC 105,000.00 52 500.00 RPTTF 0.00 17,500.00 0.00 0.00 17,500.00 0001% 35,000.00
Fagade Renovation Grant at the northeast corner of Cochran '
21}|Facade Renovation Grant January 10, 2011 K & J Auto Exchange Strest and Tape Street Merged WE/TC 70,000.00 70,000.00 RPTTF 70,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|% 70,000.00
Annual lease for land located at the nartheast corner of Tapo
22)fUnion Pacific Lease 2002 Union Pacific Railroad Canyon Road and Los Angeles Avenue - Merged WETC 400.00 400.00) RPTTF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00] & 400.00
County of Ventura Property Tax
23)|Collection Fes nfa County of Vantura Fee for property tax collection and distribution Merged WE/TC 150,200.00 150,200.00 RPTTF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 150,200.00 0.0018% 150,200,00
24)|Close Qut Audit of SVCDA March 26, 2012 Lance Soll Lunghard Provision of financial audit services Merged WE/TC 8,500.00 8,500.00 RPTTF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,500.00 0.001]% 8,500.00
25)| Property Audit Services May 10, 2010 HdL Proviston of property audit services Merged WE/TC 22,000.00 4,400.00 RPTTF 0.00 0.00 2,200.00 0.00 0.00 2,200.00 | § 4,400.00
26%|Non Housing Emgployee Cosis n/a City of Simi Valley Costs of Non-Housing employees Merged WE/TGC 1,687,400.00 1,687,400.00 [ RPTTF 137,350.31 137,350.31 156,948.46 137,350.31 137,350.31 137,350.31 | § 843,700.01
Vested Employees/Retirees of
27}|Unfunded Retiree Obligations nfa the SVCDA Vested Unfunded Pension/OPEB Obligations Marged WE/TC 461,600.00 461,600.00 RPTTF 461,600.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000§ 461,600.00
28}]2003 Tax Allocation Bonds February 20, 2003 US Bank Bond Issue to fund non-housing projects Merged WE/TC 41,3569,123.00 2,099,218.76 RPTTF 0.00 617,100.38 0.00 0.00 000 | 148210038 | % 208921876
28}|2003 Tax Allocation Bonds February 20, 2003 Willdan Arbitrage Rebate calculation services Mergad WE/TC 20,700.00 1,1560.00 RPTTF .00 0.00 0.00 1,150.00 0.00 000 |3 1,150.00
30)]2003 Tax Allocation Bonds February 20, 2003 Hdi Continuing Disclosure document preparation Merged WE/TC 40,500.00 2,250.00 [ RPTTF 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,250.00 0.00 0008 2,250.00
31)}2003 Tax Allocation Bonds February 20, 2003 Us Bank Trustee Services Fee Merged WE/TC 61,200.00 3,400.00 | RPTTF 0.00 0.00 3,400,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 [ $ 3,400.00
Totals - This Page (RPTTF Funding) $ 60,133,860.00 | $ - 7,491,088.76 NfA § 880,82008 |$ 983,820.46 | 45763038 | % 36762008 |% 530,820.08 | $2,173,520.46 | §  5,394,258.54
Totals - Page 2 (Other Funding) $ - $ - NAA $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - 8 -
Totals - Page 3 (Administrative Cost Allowance) $ 1,289,500.00]% 250,000.00 N/A '$ - 3 - $ - $ - $ - $ 250,000.001% 250,000.00
Totals - Page 4 (Pass Thru Payments) $ 5,897,100.00 | $ 5,897,100.00 N/A $ - $ - $ - 18 - $ - $2,048 550.00 | $ 294855000
Grand total - All Pages $ 61,423,360.00 | $ ~ 7,741,088.76 $ 880,820.08 | $ 983,829.46 |[$ 457.639.38 ||$ 367,620.08 ||$ 530,820.08 || $2,423,529.46 ||$  8,592,808.54

* The Preliminary Draft Recognized Obligation Payment Schedule (ROPS) is to be completed by 3M/2012 by the successor agency, and subsequently be approved by the oversight board before the final ROPS is submitted to the State Controller and State Department of Finance by April 18, 2012. itis nota reqmrement that the
Agreed Upon Procedures Audit be completed before submitting the final Oversight Approved ROPS to the State Controller and State Department of Finance.

** All tofals due during fiscal year and payment amounts are projected.
*** Funding sources from the successor agency: (For fiscal 2011-12 only, references to RPTTF could also mean fax increment allocated to the Agency prior to February 1, 2012.)

RPTTF - Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund
LMIHF - Low and Moderate Income Housing Fund

Bonds - Bond proceeds
Admin - Successor Agency Administrative Allowance

Other - reserves, rents, interest earnings, etc




Name of Redevelopment Agency:

Project Area(s)

DRAFT RECOGNIZED OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE

RODA Project Area All

Per AB 26 - Section 34177 (*)

FORM B - All Revenue Sources Other Than Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF)

Project Name / Debt Obligation

Contract/Agreement
Execufion Date

Payee

Dascription

Project Area

Total Due During
Fiscal Year
2011-2012*

Total Quistanding
Debt or Obligation

Funding
Source

Fkke

Payable from Cther Revonue Sources

Payments by month

Jan 2012

Feb 2012

Mar 2012

Apr 2012

May 2012

Jun 2012

Total

1)

2)

3)

4

5)

. 6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13}

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

{23y

24)

25)

26)

27)

28)

29)

30)

31)

32)

33)

Totals - LMIHF
Totals - Bond Proceeds
Totals - Other

Grand total - This Page

$0.00 |

$0.00

$0.00

$ - |8 -

$

$

$ .

$ - %

$

3

* The Preliminary Draft Recognized Obligation Payment Schedule {(ROPS) is to he completed by 3/1/2012 by the successor agency, and subsaquently be approved by the oversight board before the final ROPS is submltted to the State Controller and State Depariment of Finance by April 5, 2012. It is not a requirement
that the Agreed Upon Procedures Audit be completed before submitting the final Oversight Approved ROPS to the State Controller and State Department of Finance.

** All total due during fiscal year and payment amounts are projected.

*** Funding sources from the successor agency: {(For fiscal 2011-12 only, references to RPTTF coeuld also mean tax Increment allocated to the Agency prior to February 1, 2012.)
RPTTF - Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund
LMIHF - Low and Moderate Income Housing Fund

Bonds - Bond proceeds
Admin - Successor Agency Administrative Allowance

Other - réserves, rents, interest earnings, ete




Name of Redevelopment Agency:  Simi Valley Community Development Agency FORM C - Administrative Cost Allowance Paid With Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund (RPTTF)

RDA Project Area All

Project Area(s)

DRAFT RECOGNIZED OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE
Per AB 28 - Section 34177 (%)

Payable from the Administrative Allowance Allocation ****

Project Name / Debt Obligation

Payee

Description

. Project Area -

Total Outstanding
Debt or Obligation

Total Due During
Fiscal Year
2011-2012*

Funding

Payments by month

Jan 2012

Feb 2012

Mar 2012 -

Apr 2012

May 2012

Jun 2012

Total

sSource **

1)

Employees of Successor

Administrative Costs Agency Employment Costs Merged WE/TC 1,289,500.00 250,000.00 | RPTTF 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 260,000.00 | $  250,000.00

2)

3)

,4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

26)

27)

28)

#Hlh|p|n|n (il wlalv |||l |lnlvlale|elenlalelele
1

Totals - This Page ' $ 1,289,500.00| % 250,000.00 $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 250,000.00 $250,000.00

* The Preliminary Draft Recognized Obligation Payment Schedule (ROPS) is to be completed by 3/1/2012 by the successor agency, and subsequently be approved by the oversight board before the final ROPS is submitted to the State Controller and State Department of Finance by
April 15, 2012. 1t is not a requirement that the Agreed Upon Procedures Audit be completed before submitting the final Oversight Approved ROPS to the State Controller and State Department of Finance.,

** All total due during fiscal year and payment amounts are projected. )

*** Funding sources from the successor agency: (For fiscal 2011-12 only, references to RPTTF could also mean tax increment allocated to the Agency prior to February 1, 2012.}

RPTTF - Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund ~ Bonds - Bond proceeds Other - reserves, rents, interest earnings, etc

LMIHF - Low and Moderate Income Housing Fund Admin - Successor Agency Administrative Allowance

*** - Administrative Cost Allowance caps are 5% of Form A 6-month totals in 2011-12 and 3% of Form A 8-month totals in 2012-13. The calculation should not factor in pass through payments paid for with RPTTF in Form D.




Name of Redevelopment Agency Simi Valley Community Development Agency FORM D - Pass-Through Payments
Project Area(s) RDA Project Area All

OTHER OBLIGATION PAYMENT SCHEDULE
Per AB 26 - Section 34177 (*)

Pass Through and Other Payments ***
Total Due Durin
Total Outstanding Fiscal Year ? Source of Payments by month -
Project Name / Debt Obligation Payee Description Project Area Debt or Obligation 2011-2012** Fund*** Jan 2012 Feb 2012 Mar 2012 Apr 2012 May 2012 Jun 2012 Total
1)|Pass Through Payments County of Ventura Pass Through Payments Merged WE/TC 4,021,000.00 4,021,000.00 | RPTTF 2,010,500.00 | $ 2,010,500.00
Ranch(_:\ Simi Recreation & Merged WE/TC )
2)|Pass Through Payments Park District Pass Through Payments _ 587,100.00 587,100.00 | RPTTF 293,550.00 | $  293,550.00
Si‘mi 'Valley Unified School Merged WE/TC . :
3)|Pass Through Payments District Pass Through Payments 942,700.00 942,700.00 | RPTTF 471,350.00 | $§  471,350.00
Ventura County Community Merged WE/TC 7
4y]Pass Through Paymenis Coliege District Pass Through Payments 250,200.00 250,200.00 | RPTTF . 125,100.00 | $  125,100.00
Simi Valley Public Cemetery ' '
5)| Pass Through Payments District Pass Through Payments Merged WE/TC 7,300.00 7,300.00 | RPTTF 365000 | % 3.650.00
Ventura County
8)|Pass Through Payments Superintendent of Schools  [Pass Through Payments Merged WE/TC 55,400.00 55,400.00 | RPTTF ' 27,700.00 | § 27,700.00
Calieguas Municipal Water _ :
7)|Pass Through Payments District __|Pass Through Payments Merged WE/TC 2,100.00 ‘ 2,100.00 | RPTTF 1,060.00 | § 1,050.00
Simi Valley Lighting .
8)|Pass Through Payments Maintenance District Pass Through Payments Merged WE/TC 6,300.00 6,300.00 | RPTTF 3,150.00{ $ 3,150.00
9)|Pass Through Payments City of Simi Valley Pass Through Payments Merged WE/TC 25,000.00 25,000.00 | RPTTF 12,500.00 ] 3 12,500.00
10) . ' $ -
11} % B
12) $ -
13) $ -
14) $ -
15) $ -
$ -
$ -
3 -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
Totals - Other Obligations ' $ 65897,10000]% 5,897,100.00{% - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ - $ 2948,550.00 | $ 2,948,550.00

* The Preliminary Draft Recognized Obligation Payment Schedule (ROPS) is to be completed by 3/1/2012 by the successor agency, and subsequentiy be approved by the oversight board before the final ROPS is submitted to the State Controller and State Department of Flnance
by April 15, 2012. Itis not a requirement that the Agreed Upon Procedures Audit be completed before submitting the flnal Oversight Approved ROPS to the State Controller and State Department of Finance.

** All total due during fiscal year and payment amounts are projected,

** Funding sources from the successor agency: (For fiscal 2011-12 only, references to RPTTF couid also mean tax increment allocated to the Agency prior to February 1, 2012.)

RPTTF - Redevelopment Property Tax Trust Fund Bonds - Bond proceeds Cther - reserves, rents, interest earnings, etc

LMIHF - Low and Moderate Income Housing Fund Admin - Successor Agency Administrative Allowance
**** - Only the January through June 2012 ROPS should include expenditures for pass-through payments. Starting with the July through December 2012 ROPS, per HSC section 34183 (a) (1), the county auditor controller will make the required pass-through payments prior to

transferring money into the successor agency’s Redevelopment Obligation Retirement Fund for items listed in an oversight board approved ROPS.




